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WE 13Â° ROMA (0504011A)
ROMA - 30-09-2005 - 09-10-2005

Torneo WE 13Â° ROMA 0504011A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 30-09-2005 - 09-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 56

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

53 1N Armeni Alberto           ITA LAZ RM 1805 0 0 1944 M 121774

29 2N Battistelli Alessandro   ITA LAZ RM 1655 0 0 1986 M 107266

32 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1583 0 0 1935 M 107564

42 2N Bonafede Alvise          ITA LAZ RM 1697 0 0 1958 M 112568

18 CM Bove Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 2137 0 0 1987 M 814121 104269

40 CM Braschi Giancarlo        ITA LAZ RM 2201 0 0 1985 M 812757 112055

17 1N Buonanno Massimo         ITA LAZ RM 1861 0 0 1961 M 104210

56 CM Buratti Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2137 0 0 1959 M 824003 129720

33 M Castelfranchi Carlo      ITA LAZ RM 2073 0 0 1960 M 803219 108148

15 2N Cavaterra Umberto        ITA LAZ RM 1635 0 0 1965 M 102635

47 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1840 0 0 1982 M 817775 117827

51 1N Cioffi Luigi             ITA LAZ FR 1846 0 0 1944 M 120298

46 CM Ciotoli Patrizio         ITA LAZ RM 2167 0 0 1969 M 809020 117826

20 1N Convertito Vincenzo      ITA LAZ RM 1841 0 0 1961 M 104508

27 1N D'Amico Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1931 0 0 1938 M 821381 105419

35 1N D'Andrea Stefano         ITA UMB PG 1850 0 0 1970 M 108876

13 1N De Maria Isaia           ITA LAZ RM 1847 0 0 1965 M 822299 101967

16 M De Vita Cesare Igor ITA LAZ RM 2157 0 0 1972 M 803880 102646

24 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2161 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

1 FM Fayard Alain                    FRA 2252 0 0 1959 M 600857

25 1N Ferri Giovanni           ITA LAZ RM 1833 0 0 1935 M 821004 105412

26 CM Galdelli Fabiano         ITA LAZ RM 2024 0 0 1957 M 814652 105415

14 2N Guidi Marco              ITA TOS FI 1658 0 0 1967 M 101972

11 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1807 0 0 1955 M 818763 100824

50 1N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1913 0 0 1993 M 822388 119329

28 M Malloni Marcello         ITA LAZ RM 2265 0 0 1970 M 802956 106219

48 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1673 0 0 1955 M 822418 118583

44 CM Marino Danilo            ITA LAZ RM 1942 0 0 1964 M 113912

37 CM Marta Daniele            ITA LAZ RM 2024 0 0 1975 M 808628 109850

52 2N Militello Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 1789 0 0 1962 M 821055 121488

36 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1562 0 0 1969 M 108918

19 CM Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2087 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

39 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1846 0 0 1960 M 821705 110955

21 CM Piancatelli Marco        ITA LAZ RM 2012 0 0 1969 M 104516

10 1N Procacci Sergio          ITA LAZ FR 1849 0 0 1984 M 819883 100617

3 Quimi Marco                     PER 2231 0 0 1962 M 3800288

12 CM Renzi Marco              ITA LAZ RM 2039 0 0 1971 M 818585 100948

55 NC Ricci Stefano            ITA LAZ RM 1461 0 0 1980 M 124660

22 CM Rossi Aldo A.            ITA LAZ RM 2154 0 0 1984 M 814024 104517

49 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1643 0 0 1969 M 119131

43 1N Sarrecchia Maurizio      ITA LAZ FR 1808 0 0 1961 M 113632

8 CM Sautto Alessandra        ITA LAZ FR 1958 0 0 1978 F 813451 100608

9 CM Sautto Daniele           ITA LAZ FR 2136 0 0 1984 M 812617 100609

30 CM Scacco Mauro             ITA LAZ RM 2080 0 0 1957 M 805076 107283

34 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 1992 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

6 3N Stoyko Maksym            ITA LAZ RM 1572 0 0 1991 M

2 Ticu Constantin                 ROU 1938 0 0 1940 M 1215574

38 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2083 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

41 CM Tripoli Enrico           ITA LAZ RM 2006 0 0 1979 M 112206

45 1N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1843 0 0 1957 M 821888 117823

54 M Vallifuoco Giovanni      ITA LAZ RM 2215 0 0 1954 M 800783 124026

31 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1892 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

23 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1946 0 0 1946 M 817368 104518

7 CM Vignato Giovanni         ITA LAZ RM 2089 0 0 1969 M 805777 100260

5 FM Vuelban Virgilio                PHI 2305 0 0 1972 M 5201896

4 Wollenweber Carsten             GER 2181 0 0 1971 M 4659724
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

53 1N Armeni Alberto           ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1944 M 121774

29 2N Battistelli Alessandro   ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1986 M 107266

32 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1935 M 107564

42 2N Bonafede Alvise          ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1958 M 112568

17 1N Buonanno Massimo         ITA 1861 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 104210

56 CM Buratti Marco            ITA 2137 0 0.00 0.00 0 -102 0 1959 M 129720

15 2N Cavaterra Umberto        ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 102635

51 1N Cioffi Luigi             ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1944 M 120298

20 1N Convertito Vincenzo      ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1961 M 104508

35 1N D'Andrea Stefano         ITA 1850 0 0.00 0.00 0 102 0 1970 M 108876

13 1N De Maria Isaia           ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 101967

14 2N Guidi Marco              ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 99 0 1967 M 101972

48 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1955 M 118583

44 CM Marino Danilo            ITA 1942 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 113912

36 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1969 M 108918

21 CM Piancatelli Marco        ITA 2012 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1969 M 104516

10 1N Procacci Sergio          ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1984 M 100617

55 NC Ricci Stefano            ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1980 M 124660

49 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M 119131

43 1N Sarrecchia Maurizio      ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1961 M 113632

6 3N Stoyko Maksym            ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1991 M

41 CM Tripoli Enrico           ITA 2006 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1979 M 112206
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